Sk.g.: 2025./2026.

Naziv: Natjecanje iz latinskog i gr¢kog jezika
Kategorija: Strukovne Skole - Latinski jezik
Razina: Zupanijska

Zupanija: Osje&ko-baranjska

Rusek, Dino

Cizmar, Ena

Erdec, Marija

Ini¢, Unna Aurora
Mudlic, Annabelle
Manojlovi¢, Fran Alen

Pintari¢, Karla

Zubgi¢, Ive

Kern, Miroslav; Kern, Miroslav
Kern, Miroslav; Kern, Miroslav
Kern, Miroslav; Kern, Miroslav
Kern, Miroslav; Kern, Miroslav
Kern, Miroslav; Kern, Miroslav

Kern, Miroslav; Kern, Miroslav

7m

23

20

18

15

14

13

11

23

20

18

15

14

13

11

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

23

20

18

15

14

13

11



